KpaeBenqueckuii OHJIaliH TUKTAHT

IHobGeauTenu

BacunweBa Enena BiragumupoBHa 100
Jxabposin Enena MuxaiinoBna 100
3acopun Anapei FOpbeBuu 100
Onecs Hukonaesna [lokazankas 100
Cadaposa Banepus PycimanoBaa 100
Cnennoa Mpuna ITaBnoBHa 100
Tumodeena dapes [IMutprueBHa 100
VYpenéra JIro60Bb ApHOJIBIOBHA 100
Pe3yabTarsl

AGnapazakoBa Dibmupa bukOynaToBHa 86
AzanoBa Pay3a 3uHHATYIUIOBHA 64
Axynenko Haranps HukonaeBna 87
AnbmyxametoBa A.H. 98
AnpapeeBa Haranbs HukonaeBHa 93
AHHa 95
AHToHeBcKkas ["anuna AnexcanapoBHa 95
ApxumnoBa Ceetnana HukonaeBHa 91
AxTteipro Amna HukonaeBHa 93
Axtreipko Exarepuna CepreeBHa 93
Bbacosa Enena EBrenbeBHa 70
besyrnos Tamepiian Buktoposuu 89
benkuna Enena [TaBnoBHa 96
benoyc Mapus [TaBnoBHa 98
bo6oBa Anacrtacusi CepreeBHa 91
bornanoBa EBrenus AnexkcanapoBHa 97
bpatenkoBa Tamapa [[)xabupoBHa 92
by6noBa BukTtopusi BuktopoBHa 82
bynbnsesa Onpra AHaTonpeBHA 56
byxapuna Jlunus MaparoBHa 97
bymaosa Enena Anp6epToBHa 76
BacunbeBa Tarbsina 87
Buntoxuna Hanexna [lerpoBaa 79
I'am3a Ounbra BuktopoBHa 63
[Mammepmmuar Ceetnana FOpbeBHa 82
["arustynuna Enena FOpbeBHa 95
["any EnnzaBeta EBrenneBHa 66
['emens Ceetrnana FOpbeBHa 92
['oiina ExaTepuna AHIpeeBHa 87
Masnermnaa Macxyna MaxmyToBHa 85

JIBunckas Kcenust CepreeBHa 66



Hemunenko Upuna JleonnoBHa
HemunoBa Kcenust BuktopoBHa
Jepunrep Anna

JlecstoBa Hatanbs EBrenreBHa
Hposneuxas Hatanss CepreeBHa
Jyoununa MapuHa AJleKcaHIpOBHA
Hynapesa lnna MuxaisioBHa
HyxnaukoBa Enena EBrenreBHa
Jynunosa @anna HukonaeBHa
Miopsiruna Anéna FOpbeBHa
EpodeeBa Ceernana liBanoBHa
Edpemenko Csernana HukonaeBHa
Kypasnesa Upuna AnekcanapoBHa
Kypunona Jlapuca MuxaiinoBHa
3aiinieBa fIlna AnpOepToBHA
3apoBHATHBIX Onbra AjleKcaHIpoOBHA
3axaposa FOnus EBrenneBHa
3onorapeBckasa TatpaHa MuxainoBHa
3yeBa Onbra PaBuineBHa

3yeBa YibsiHa OneroBHa

HNnvuna Haranss BuktopoBHa
HNpuna AnekcannpoBHa Oenopuyk
Kwxnepman Anekcanap AjleKcaHIpOBUY
Kupucosa Jlapuca BaneHTuHOBHa
Konemumiep Hatanest OnyapioBHa
Kopo6uipina JIro60Bb

KopcakoBa Anéna HukonaeBHa
Kotmsaposa Onbra IBanoBHA
Kpanusrnna Anacracust CepreeBHa
Kcenus FOpresna [Tapdenosa
Kyraesckas Tatesna [letpoBHa
KynukoBa TaTbsiHa AnekceeBHa
Kypmanos Pusat HaxumoBnu
JleBnukas Beponuka BuktopoBHa
JlunynoBa TarbsaHa [ eHHabEBHA
JlutBuHoBa Bepa AnekcannpoBHa
JIutBuHoBa OkcaHa AJEeKCaHIpOBHA
Jlo6anoBa Kcenus Bnagumuposna
JlornnoBa Hartanbes FOpreBHa
JlyxomikoBa Ounbra AlieKcaHJIpoBHA
JIvickoB IOpuit MuxaiinoBuu
JIanynoBa Anacracusa HukonaeBna
MaromenoBa Mapuna AosiboBHA

91
64
94
82
98
54
88
92
99
75
90
98
90
63
90
90
87
99
95
53
88
69
74
74
90
97
70
70
99
53
72
47
97
63
91
99
71
97
65
88
89
91
87



Maiiep Onvwra [leTpoBHa
MakcunmoBna JIrogmMuiaa AHaToJIbEBHA
Masmrornaa Onpra MuxaiaoBHa
Mancyposa Onpra CTaHuciaaBoBHa
Mumoxuna Anena Hukonaesna
Mory4deBa Mapus ApkaabeBHa
Msuunackas AHHa

Haru6una Mapus

Haranbst AnatonseBHa Epodeera
Haranps [lepmunosa

Henomusimux Mpuna CepreeHa
Hurmartyminna Hypus aHBapOBHA
HukonaeBa Taresana BrnagumupoBHa
IlepByxuna Kcenust AuipeeBHa
ITo3neera Kcenus BsueciaBoBHa
[Toranmymkuna Taresna IOpreBHa
Paiic TaTpsina BnagumupoBHa
Penuna Csernana ButanneBHa
CaBunoBa Bukropust BukropoBHa
Casuna Hanexna ['enHagbeBHa
Caymikuna Onbra ['eHHagbpeBHA
Csetnana AHatonbeBHa BaoBuu
CuraukoB Aprém HukomaeBuu
Cxkununa CsetrnaHa HwukonaeBHa
CxopusikoBa EBrenus EBrenbeBHa
Crenaniok AHHa AHJIpeeBHA
Tuxonosa FOnuana PancoBHa
Tkauyk AHTOHMHA AHZIpEeeBHA
Tkauyk Cepreri HukomaeBuu
Topomnosa Enena BuktopoBHa
TperbsikoBa Bepa IlaBnoBHa
Ycrunosa Csernana BsuecnaBoBHa
®dumunmnosa Enena HukomaeBHa
XammaroBa Hatanes BiagumupoBHa
Xan bena Hukonaesna
XucmaTyJuiiHa Ui

XpomuHa Jlrogmuna AnekcaHapoBHA
XyJIOpOKKOBA

HlamcytanaoB Buktop danuneBny
[TamcytanHoBa Anna CepreeBHa
[ITaxoBa I'annna BuranneBHa.
[letuens Enena TumupmxanoBHa
[[Inakape 3naTa XapueBHa
Mununosa I'. H.

SAxymesa Hanexna Branumuposna
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